LINSY # IR

page:

/

1/4

LR RE K /Assembly Instruction

P Model NO

BY143-CDEE i #
(computer chair)

PR Specification

715%830%1110-1215

TR TH

Tools required

ZHNE No.of people required

iELé‘Z\?% Hardware list AR Parts List
Vi ) JETN Y e K R g MR
NO Name Diagram QTY NO Name Diagram QTY Material
A b ok A A A
® 45385 i FWrench 1 21 ) NGB
@ ]_ Plywood+Iron+Sponge+Doll
Back soft case cottontArtificial leather
+Plastic
Kk 75 F8 Screw(MBX25) 4
IRAE MR LR+ AT
@ | e i
Seat soft case ]_ Plywood+Iron+Sponge+Doll
© KKk P 75 F Screw(M8X20) 3 cottontArtificial leather
FEHRFHRE N i BB
@ K Sk P 7 Fi Screw (M8X40) @é}mﬂm 4 @ Left armrest 4 1| \tificial leather
(& +Sponge+Plastic
® VU ST soxHIAE_PUZE_Fil7em A Je T
Four-level air rod 80#plating four- 1 . .
i @ | Right armrest L st
® [t i Cover @ 4 @ 350% B4 ] BRI
Foot :
IrontPlastic
® |1 el |1 |F
Tray = Tron
2. 0~} PUSiFE < 3p s
@ Wheels @ 5

Plastic




Loge: 2781 STEP: 1 STEP:2

FaErre (FEAL) HIRCIFB RSk 7S fAME%25) [ 2 7E AL CEBED SHAF6 FERD  Insert

— T2 R part 1(Back soft case) into part 6
[t Model o Jevias-co [ Rix part 6 (Tray) to part 2 (Seat soft case) with (Tray)

JESEEES — = accessory B ( M6%25 screws)
7z ¥~ B A
Assembly Instruction

STEP: 3 STEP:4

FIEAFC ORI Sk A 7N FAM8%20) KA1 CERED [E | ¥4 apeb7 (2. 0~FPURGRE) 3 A\ &P
Fix part 1 (Back soft case) with accessory C ( M8%20 | {5 (350%H4%M) . ZHAE6FMH
screws) WAL (S FHA
HAES (3508 HLAEHD

Insert part 7 (Wheels) into
part 5 (Foot). The assembled
upper part is inserted into
part 5 (Foot) through
accessory E (Air rod)




lbage: 3/4]

"FE£E4§$$ Model NO IBY143-CE

STEP: 4

B4 CHCTFRA) HBECMD CRkar il /S AM8+40) [E E
TSR FFix part 4 (Right armrest) on the seat back
frame with accessory D (M8%40 screws)

=
Assembly Instruction

% & % B B

RPN

\

60%

%
ER:
ANEACIR 22 B,
(£360%) WA 57 &
Ja AT RIR L.

STEP: 5

Frai s CEFRFHAA) HBEED CR LA 3N /S FAM8*40) [H & 1F
FEELE FFix part 3 (Left armrest) on the seat back frame
with accessory D (M8%40 screws)

Lg%
60% ?jiita Iﬁﬂw
&
EE:
ANELAIE 22 B X,
(£160%) TN TG 7

Jr AT R IR AL

STEP: 6

HECAEF (U 55D sefEi 4 CHERFHE) L
Cover part 4 (Right armrest) with fitting F(Cover)

STEP: 7

AR (U 85 fEffr3 (E¥FHe) b
Cover part 3 (Left armrest) with fitting F(Cover)




lbage: 4/4]

Il FEEAFR Model NO IBY143-CD

Pt > h— = 5
Z o B K

Assembly Instruction

STEP: 9

AR TE Y,
The installation is complete.

JE I e e R e A
AR A AR

THF Zhhe

THG: F IR
S, BT EE T
BEAiG: I
fo, MTOE T

SR
B A AR TN
HIBE / RBEE T f Y




	LSC25YZ089192PA-BY143-D-4-1
	LSC25YZ089192PA-BY143-D-4-2
	LSC25YZ089192PA-BY143-D-4-3
	LSC25YZ089192PA-BY143-D-4-4

